PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Virtualplus Ltd	02/14/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Stage 52 Ltd
Street Address:	1 Mapp Street
City:	Belize City
State/Country:	BELIZE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6721398

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)238-3612

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212 238 3612 Email: john@tirade.com

Correspondent Name: Virtualplus

Address Line 1: 27 Old Gloucester St Address Line 2: Monomark House

Address Line 4: London, UNITED KINGDOM WC2N 3XX

NAME OF SUBMITTER: John Pitcher

Total Attachments: 2

source=US Patent Assign 1#page1.tif source=US Patent Assign 2#page1.tif OP \$40.00 67

PATENT REEL: 015918 FRAME: 0304

	Sample Form (former PTO/SB/41) (05-01)	
ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT	Docket Number (optional)	
Whereas, I, JONN PITCHER of VIRTU referred to as patentee, did obtain a United Stated Patent for an improvement in	MLPLUS LTD, hereinafter UNIFIED	
No. 672 398 P1, dated APR 13 2004	; and whereas, I am now the sole	
whereas, STAGE 52 LTD.	17 E	
or I MAPP ST BELTZE CITY, BEI		
hereinafter referred to as "assignee" whose mailing address is 1 MAPP STY BILLIZE CITY, G		
City of SELIZE CITY and State of is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;		
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of		
unto said assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to the said Patent afore by the said assignee for his own use and behoof, and for his legal representatives	and assigns, to the full end of the term	
for which said Patent is granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been sale not been made. Executed this		
at LONGON 7 HERTFORD	<u>5</u> T	
State of)	(Signature)	
County of) SS:		
Before me personally appeared said		
and acknowledge the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed thisday		
of20		
Seal —	(Notary Public)	

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.